
2° 70 mt Città di

Arcieri di Pino e del

Chieri 2 Settembre 2007

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 87 04/029 Zanchetta Maurizio 14D
4 
0 88 01/018 Lucarelli Stefano 17A
3 
0 100 01/060 Corbetta Riccardo 15A
2 
0 105 01/004 Bonafè Marco 12A
1 

           1 32 
0 1 01/004 Bonafè Marco 12A
1 1 

0 94 01/018 Monaco Roberto 9A 2 17 
0 0 01/017 Giraudo Flavio 14C
2 16 

0 0 01/052 Obertino Riccardo 17D
3 24 
0 1 04/068 Biondan Adriano 12B
3 9 

0 90 01/004 Maggi Andrea 10D
4 25 
0 100 01/018 De Marchi Bruno 10C
4 8 

           5 28 
0 1 01/040 Castelli Pietro 10B
5 5 

0 69 04/068 Pick Alberto 13A
6 21 
0 100 01/018 Lucarelli Stefano 17A
6 12 

0 75 04/068 Napoli Alessandro 17B
7 20 
0 100 01/004 Maggi Filippo 16C
7 13 

           8 29 
1 0 04/029 Ferrario Roberto 13D
8 4 

           9 30 
1 0 01/018 Toso Graziano 16D
9 3 

0 100 01/060 Corbetta Antonio 13C
10 19 
0 69 01/004 Cresta Sergio 17C
10 14 

0 76 01/017 Messa Defereira15C
11 22 
0 100 04/029 Zanchetta Maurizio 14D
11 11 

0 61 01/004 Maggi Federico 12D
12 27 
0 90 01/001 Salvatore Gabriele 9D 12 6 

0 69 01/068 Franco Simone 14A
13 26 
0 86 01/017 Franco Paolo 9C 13 7 

0 86 01/068 Soma' Pietro 11C
14 23 
0 100 01/004 Guagni Roberto 15B
14 10 

1 0 01/073 Morello Enrico 15D
15 18 
0 0 01/004 Goi Marco 13B
15 15 

           16 31 
1 0 01/060 Corbetta Riccardo 15A
16 2 

0 94 01/018 Monaco Roberto 9A 1 
0 100 01/004 Bonafè Marco 12A
1 

0 93 01/018 De Marchi Bruno 10C
2 
0 89 04/068 Biondan Adriano 12B
2 

1 99 01/018 Lucarelli Stefano 17A
3 
0 99 01/040 Castelli Pietro 10B
3 

0 95 04/029 Ferrario Roberto 13D
4 
0 73 01/004 Maggi Filippo 16C
4 

1 0 01/060 Corbetta Antonio 13C
5 
0 0 01/018 Toso Graziano 16D
5 

0 79 01/001 Salvatore Gabriele 9D 6 
0 101 04/029 Zanchetta Maurizio 14D
6 

0 101 01/004 Guagni Roberto 15B
7 
0 92 01/017 Franco Paolo 9C 7 

0 106 01/060 Corbetta Riccardo 15A
8 
0 81 01/073 Morello Enrico 15D
8 

0 86 01/018 De Marchi Bruno 10C
1 
0 99 01/004 Bonafè Marco 12A
1 

0 94 04/029 Ferrario Roberto 13D
2 
0 100 01/018 Lucarelli Stefano 17A
2 

0 90 04/029 Zanchetta Maurizio 14D
3 
0 80 01/060 Corbetta Antonio 13C
3 

0 102 01/060 Corbetta Riccardo 15A
4 
0 96 01/004 Guagni Roberto 15B
4 

0 87 01/018 Lucarelli Stefano 17A
1 
0 108 01/004 Bonafè Marco 12A
1 

0 107 01/060 Corbetta Riccardo 15A
2 
0 95 04/029 Zanchetta Maurizio 14D
2 

0 100 01/060 Corbetta Riccardo 15A
1 
0 105 01/004 Bonafè Marco 12A
1 

0 87 04/029 Zanchetta Maurizio 14D
1 
0 88 01/018 Lucarelli Stefano 17A
1 



2° 70 mt Città di

Arcieri di Pino e del

Chieri 2 Settembre 2007

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 96 01/004 Bazzan Catia 11A
4 
0 100 01/004 Nucera Patrizia 12C
3 
0 95 01/040 Boglietti Cristina 9B 2 
0 98 01/015 Barale Laura 10A
1 

0 49 04/016 Rabozzi Rebecca 16B 1 8 
0 89 01/015 Barale Laura 10A 1 1 

0 72 01/049 Cavallin Roberta 16A 2 5 
0 81 01/004 Nucera Patrizia 12C 2 4 

0 80 01/017 Bimbi Anna 11D 3 6 
0 87 01/040 Boglietti Cristina 9B 3 3 

0 47 01/049 Vianzone Marina 11B 4 7 
0 90 01/004 Bazzan Catia 11A 4 2 

0 75 01/004 Nucera Patrizia 12C 1 
0 99 01/015 Barale Laura 10A 1 

0 87 01/004 Bazzan Catia 11A 2 
0 92 01/040 Boglietti Cristina 9B 2 

0 95 01/040 Boglietti Cristina 9B 1 
0 98 01/015 Barale Laura 10A 1 

0 96 01/004 Bazzan Catia 11A 1 
0 100 01/004 Nucera Patrizia 12C 1 



2° 70 mt Città di

Arcieri di Pino e del

Chieri 2 Settembre 2007

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 115 01/018 Chinotti Danilo 6A 4 
0 116 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 1D 3 
0 113 01/076 Ciampolillo4A 2 
0 116 01/001 Greco Pietro 3A 1 

           1 32 
1 0 01/076 Ciampolillo Vincenzo 4A 1 1 

1 103 04/016 Cafagna Antonio 1A 2 17 
0 103 01/049 Benedetto Danilo 2A 2 16 

0 0 01/049 Cigoli Giuseppe 4D 3 24 
1 0 04/133 Lazzati Gabriele 2C 3 9 

           4 25 
1 0 02/001 Paonna Cesare 5C 4 8 

           5 28 
1 0 01/018 Botto Giorgio 7A 5 5 

0 88 01/049 Bielli Giancarlo 7C 6 21 
0 105 04/016 Cristofaro Felice 7D 6 12 

0 0 01/004 Genta Luciano 5B 7 20 
1 0 01/076 Zullo Antonio 5A 7 13 

           8 29 
1 0 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 1D 8 4 

           9 30 
1 0 01/001 Greco Pietro 3A 9 3 

1 104 04/016 Corato Fortunato 4C 10 19 
0 104 01/076 Clerici Maurizio 1B 10 14 

0 86 02/001 Radicchi Roberto 7B 11 22 
0 100 01/051 Toffoli Fulvio Serafino
2B 11 11 

           12 27 
1 0 01/051 Fanti Luca 4B 12 6 

           13 26 
1 0 04/016 Penna Filippo 5D 13 7 

0 93 01/051 Pasquali Emilio 2D 14 23 
0 103 04/016 Vecchio Marco 3D 14 10 

0 0 04/067 Gotti Massimo 6C 15 18 
1 0 02/001 Giornetti Roberto 1C 15 15 

           16 31 
1 0 01/018 Chinotti Danilo 6A 16 2 

0 0 04/016 Cafagna Antonio 1A 1 
0 114 01/076 Ciampolillo Vincenzo 4A 1 

0 108 02/001 Paonna Cesare 5C 2 
0 103 04/133 Lazzati Gabriele 2C 2 

1 109 04/016 Cristofaro Felice 7D 3 
0 109 01/018 Botto Giorgio 7A 3 

0 110 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 1D 4 
0 101 01/076 Zullo Antonio 5A 4 

0 101 04/016 Corato Fortunato 4C 5 
0 114 01/001 Greco Pietro 3A 5 

0 111 01/051 Fanti Luca 4B 6 
0 102 01/051 Toffoli Fulvio Serafino
2B 6 

0 103 04/016 Vecchio Marco 3D 7 
0 108 04/016 Penna Filippo 5D 7 

0 116 01/018 Chinotti Danilo 6A 8 
0 99 02/001 Giornetti Roberto 1C 8 

0 107 02/001 Paonna Cesare 5C 1 
0 117 01/076 Ciampolillo Vincenzo 4A 1 

0 112 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 1D 2 
0 108 04/016 Cristofaro Felice 7D 2 

0 113 01/051 Fanti Luca 4B 3 
0 115 01/001 Greco Pietro 3A 3 

0 117 01/018 Chinotti Danilo 6A 4 
0 110 04/016 Penna Filippo 5D 4 

0 113 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 1D 1 
0 116 01/076 Ciampolillo Vincenzo 4A 1 

0 111 01/018 Chinotti Danilo 6A 2 
0 112 01/001 Greco Pietro 3A 2 

0 116 01/001 Greco Pietro 3A 1 
0 113 01/076 Ciampolillo Vincenzo 4A 1 

0 115 01/018 Chinotti Danilo 6A 1 
0 116 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 1D 1 



2° 70 mt Città di

Arcieri di Pino e del

Chieri 2 Settembre 2007

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
             
             

           1 4 
0 0 00/001 Forni Tania 3B 1 1 

           2 3 
0 0 02/001 Marchetti Gabriella 3C 2 2 

           1 
           1 

           1 
           1 


